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Men Carson High School vs Damonte Ranch High School

Carson High School Damonte Ranch High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Boys Whalen, Kalley 1:50.94 2:09.03 Kieckhefer, Doan5101 2

Morway, Del Fiorenti Denault, Kieckhefer
200     
MR

10 5
Boys Gosselin, Todd A 2:03.26 2:18.87 Kieckhefer, Austin r681 2
200 2:54.57 Krainbrink, Drake5  3
Free     

18 16
Boys Kalley, Ewan F 2:16.33 2:27.31 Doan, Nick581 3
200 Morway, Leif E 2:20.57 DQ Solum, Jack s 62  
IM Whalen, Clayton S DQ     

32 21
Boys Del Fiorentiano, Dav 25.22 29.26 Kieckhefer, Lincoln581 3

50 Hensley, Derick G 26.63 31.72 Nordquist, Jakob362 5
Free Martell-Garcia, Artu 29.90 DQ St Clair, Nathanael 44  

Mendoza Silverio, Gi 39.20  26  
Morway, Asa T X24.87     

52 29
Boys 1:20.45 Denault, David Lee8  1
100
Fly

52 37
Boys Del Fiorentiano, Dav 55.44 1:05.15 Kieckhefer, Lincoln581 3
100 Orvald, Owen 1:03.96 1:10.76 Nordquist, Jakob462 4
Free     

66 46
Boys Morway, Asa T X5:41.46 6:07.96 Kieckhefer, Austin r8  1
500     
Free

66 54
Boys Gosselin, Morway 1:41.46 2:00.70 Solum, Krainbrink3101 3

Del Fiorentiano, Hen Nordquist, Denault
200 Mendoza Silverio, Or 1:59.82  52  

Martell-Garcia, Morw
Relay     

81 57
Boys Morway, Leif E 1:03.84 1:27.52 Solum, Jack s581 3
100 Orvald, Owen 1:16.50 1:39.39 Krainbrink, Drake462 4
Back Mendoza Silverio, Gi 1:59.59 2:50.82 St Clair, Nathanael235 6

98 68
Boys Gosselin, Todd A 1:06.33 1:09.90 Doan, Nick681 2
100 Kalley, Ewan F 1:09.94 1:22.71 Denault, David Lee353 5

Breast Hensley, Derick G 1:14.76  44  
Martell-Garcia, Artu 1:32.81  26  
Whalen, Clayton S DQ     

117 77
Boys Kalley, Hensley 3:51.39 4:22.77 Solum, Kieckhefer5101 2

Whalen, Gosselin Kieckhefer, Doan
400     

Relay
127 82
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Men Churchill High School vs North Tahoe High School

Churchill High School North Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Boys Reynolds, Brody 26.96  81  

50 Liston, Michael 27.40  62  
Free Enriquez, Joshua 30.85  53  

19  
Boys Liston, Michael 1:02.75  81  
100
Free

27  
Boys Reynolds, Brody 1:17.95  81  
100 Enriquez, Joshua 1:31.00  62  

Breast
41  
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Men Fernley High School vs Hug High School

Fernley High School Hug High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Boys Schaeffer, Schaeffer 2:10.00  101  

Jones, Scripilliti
200
MR

10  
Boys Schaeffer, Paul 2:34.37  81  
200
Free

18  
Boys Schaeffer, Zach 26.91  81  

50 Sanchez-Porras, Alec 33.44  62  
Free Vanderkelen, Brett 35.69  53  

Scripilliti, Jayden 35.88  44  
Beemer, Gunnar x35.95   5  
Brittain, Donquitas x39.96   6  
Allec, Kaiden DQ     

41  
Boys Jones, Matt 57.02  81  
100 Sanchez-Porras, Alec 1:21.08  62  
Free Scripilliti, Jayden 1:24.03  53  

Beemer, Gunnar 1:24.20  44  
Vanderkelen, Brett x1:30.02   5  
Brittain, Donquitas x1:33.13   6  
Allec, Kaiden DQ     

64  
Boys Schaeffer, Zach 6:22.46  81  
500
Free

72  
Boys Vanderkelen, Brittai 2:35.16  101  

Sanchez-Porras, Beem
200

Relay
82  

Boys Jones, Matt 1:05.25  81  
100
Back

90  
Boys Schaeffer, Paul 1:20.89  81  
100

Breast
98  

Boys Scripilliti, Jones 4:33.07  101  
Schaeffer, Schaeffer

400
Relay

108  
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Women Carson High School vs Damonte Ranch High School

Carson High School Damonte Ranch High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Girls Klatt, Nerska 1:56.83 2:40.66 Tomlinson, Williams3101 3

Llamas-Cruz, Russell Nam, Schaupp
200 Campbell-Richards, T 2:21.57 2:55.71 Farstad, Farstad 52 4

Sosa, Wacker Kieckhefer, Fondren
MR Service, Shine x2:41.00   5  

Christy, Romeo
15 3

Girls Russell, Brynn A 2:10.20 2:43.45 Williams, Victoria681 2
200 Romeo, Eleanor 2:46.77 2:51.35 Halvorson, Talia353 5
Free Kiel, BeBe W 2:49.38 2:55.40 Nam, Stacy244 6

32 14
Girls Llamas-Cruz, Alexand 2:20.47 2:54.71 Tomlinson, Emma m681 2
200 Sosa, Christina 2:59.44 3:30.72 Farstad, Shelby453 4
IM     

45 24
Girls Klatt, Katarina E 25.38 32.83 Halvorson, Talia381 5

50 Nerska, Alexandra 27.22 45.50 Schaupp, Katy262 6
Free Campbell-Richards, B 30.52 52.78 Fondren, Aspen153 7

Clark, Chloe E 31.76 56.34 Goldenberg, Rebecca 44 8
Romeo, Eleanor x32.22   9  
Shine, Leah x33.27   10  
Christy, Chloe x33.45   11  
DeLuca, Breanna x35.27   12  
Kiel, BeBe W x35.69   13  
Wacker, Mabel x35.82   14  
Roque-Ortega, Maliya x35.87   15  
Service, Lorrell x36.09   16  

68 30
Girls Llamas-Cruz, Alexand 1:00.46 1:33.71 Tomlinson, Emma m581 3
100 Nerska, Alexandra 1:05.82 1:42.06 Kieckhefer, Aspen r462 4
Fly     

82 39
Girls Klatt, Katarina E 55.72 1:41.14 Schaupp, Katy381 5
100 Turner, Anna 1:06.01 1:52.46 Fondren, Aspen262 6
Free Sosa, Christina 1:10.33 2:03.63 Goldenberg, Rebecca153 7

Christy, Chloe 1:18.58 2:06.40 Mike, Jessi 44 8
DeLuca, Breanna x1:19.52   9  
Roque-Ortega, Maliya x1:19.88   10  
Wacker, Mabel x1:21.00   11  

105 45
Girls Russell, Larkin L 5:29.88 7:50.71 Kieckhefer, Lucy681 2
500 7:53.45 Nam, Stacy5  3
Free 8:48.08 Farstad, Avery4  4

113 60
Girls Nerska, Turner 1:55.46 2:29.40 Nam, Halvorson3101 3

Sosa, Russell Schaupp, Kieckhefer
200 DeLuca, Roque-Ortega 2:18.84 3:14.76 Goldenberg, Fondren 52 4

Romeo, Service Mike, Farstad
Relay Campbell-Richards, C DQ     

Clark, Wacker
128 63

Girls Russell, Larkin L 1:08.37 1:26.32 Kieckhefer, Aspen r481 4
100 Turner, Anna 1:15.31 1:37.01 Kieckhefer, Lucy262 6
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Women Carson High School vs Damonte Ranch High School

Carson High School Damonte Ranch High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Back Campbell-Richards, B 1:23.20 1:41.40 Farstad, Avery153 7

Service, Lorrell 1:32.09 2:10.38 Mike, Jessi 35 8
150 70

Girls Russell, Brynn A 1:19.56 1:35.15 Williams, Victoria681 2
100 Shine, Leah 1:43.19 1:40.30 Farstad, Shelby544 3

Breast Clark, Chloe E 1:44.59  35  
165 81

Girls Russell, Llamas-Cruz 3:52.83 6:03.35 Tomlinson, Kieckhefe5101 2
Russell, Klatt Kieckhefer, Goldenbe

400 6:05.19 Farstad, Williams3  3
Mike, Halvorson

Relay     
175 89
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Women Churchill High School vs North Tahoe High School

Churchill High School North Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Girls Helton, Lott 2:20.28  101  

Cosman, Miller
200
MR

10  
Girls Helton, Katelen M 2:34.96  81  
200
Free

18  
Girls Lott, Evelyn R 2:49.95  81  
200
IM

26  
Girls Miller, Jocylyn D 30.84  81  

50 Reeder, Miranda 32.70  62  
Free

40  
Girls Cosman, Gracie E 1:20.66  81  
100
Fly

48  
Girls Cosman, Gracie E 7:09.65  81  
500
Free

56  
Girls Reeder, Miller 2:10.32  101  

Helton, Lott
200

Relay
66  

Girls Helton, Katelen M 1:19.51  81  
100
Back

74  
Girls Lott, Evelyn R 1:30.13  81  
100 Miller, Jocylyn D 1:43.89  62  

Breast Reeder, Miranda 1:44.34  53  
93  
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Women Fernley High School vs Hug High School

Fernley High School Hug High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Girls Chapin, Walker Coghl 2:27.00  101  

Pearson, Wilcox
200
MR

10  
Girls Holt-Sanchez, Angeli 2:49.26  81  
200 Paredes, Ana 2:50.97  62  
Free

24  
Girls Pearson, Rylie 2:47.06  81  
200
IM

32  
Girls Wilcox, Brynne 31.38 38.70 Bedard, Elizabeth481 4

50 Wilcox, Claire 35.33  62  
Free Mendoza, April 37.51  53  

Estrada Gutierrez, A 55.34  35  
Cunningham, Laura DQ     

54 4
Girls 1:37.76 Murray, Aelli l8  1
100
Fly

54 12
Girls Walker Coghlan, Mega 1:12.91 1:15.06 Murray, Aelli l581 3
100 Paredes, Ana 1:13.96  62  
Free Chapin, Ellie 1:16.25  44  

Mendoza, April 1:24.84  35  
Cunningham, Laura DQ     

75 17
Girls Wilcox, Brynne 8:02.13  81  
500
Free

83 17
Girls Pearson, Chapin 2:08.27  101  

Wilcox, Walker Coghl
200 Cunningham, Mendoza 2:20.78  52  

Wilcox, Paredes
Relay DQ     

98 17
Girls Chapin, Ellie 1:26.68  81  
100
Back

106 17
Girls Pearson, Rylie 1:31.60 1:57.83 Bedard, Elizabeth481 4
100 Wilcox, Claire 1:39.19  62  

Breast Walker Coghlan, Mega 1:40.83  53  
Holt-Sanchez, Angeli DQ     

125 21


